
  As of 01/25/2024 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
CITYWIDE SIDEWALK REPAIR 

PROJECTNO. WD22053B 

JJR CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
1120 Ninth Avenue 
San Mateo, CA 94402 
Phone: (650) 343-6109 
Fax: (650) 343-6207 
Contact Name: Carlos Raposo 
Email: Carlos@jjrconstruction.com 

RAY’S ELECTRIC 
411 Pendleton Way Ste. B 
Oakland, CA 94621 
Phone: (510) 577-7700 
Fax: (510) 577-7706 
Contact Name:  Tania Munguia 
Email: tania@rayselectric.net  
 

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION INC. 
4735 E Freemont St. 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 649-8617 
Office: (209) 943-6248 
Contact Name:  Tom Mayo 
Email: thomas@tommayo.net  
 

B & M BUILDERS, INC. 
11330 Sunrise Park Dr. Ste. C 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 
Phone: (916) 638-8626 
Fax: (916) 352-6944 
Contact Name:  Alyssa Murray 
Email: estimating@bm-builders.com 
mailto:tania@rayselectric.net  
 

KEREX ENGINEERING INC. 
3478 Buskirk Ave 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 
Phone: (925) 387-8913 
Fax: (925) 457-7165 
Contact Name:  Hector Barajas 
Email: Hector@kerexengineering.com  
 

GEORGE REED, INC. 
140 Empire Ave. 
Modesto, CA 95354 
Phone: (209) 523-0734 
Fax: (209) 523-4927 
Contact Name:  Adam Hanson 
Email: gmocontracting@georgereed.com 
 

KNIFE RIVER CONSTRUCTION 
655 W. Clay Street 
Stockton, CA 95206 
Phone: (209) 948-0302 
Fax: (209) 948-6652 
Contact Name:  Donald Lowe 
Email: donald.lowe@kniferiver.com 
 

Mercoza 
1111 Broadway Ste. 300 
Oakland, CA 94607 
Phone: (866) 518-449 
Contact Name: Rawia Duran 
Email: Rawia@mercoza.com 
 

UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC. 
P.O. Box 1017 
Hughson, CA 95326 
Phone: (209) 416-8622 
Fax: (209) 542-7069 
Contact Name:  Elsa Cordova 
Email: elsa@asphaltpavingpros.net  
 

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
550 Greenville Road 
Livermore, CA 94550 
Phone: (925) 245-1300 
Contact Name:  Danielle Whitelaw 
Email: dwhitelaw@vc-inc.net  
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DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 
P.O. Box 67 
Farmington, CA 95230 
Phone: (209) 623-1141 
Fax: (209) 623-1142 
Contact Name: Steve McPeak 
Email: smcpeak@dirtdynastyinc.com  
 

TOM MAO CONSTRUCTION 
4735 E Fremont St. 
Stockton, CA 95215 
Phone: (209) 943-6248 
Fax: (209) 943-1854 
Contact Name:  Mark McNearney 
Email: mark@tommayo.net  
 

AM Construction and Concrete 
690 Osprey Street 
Merced, CA 95340 
Phone: (209) 600-0644 
Fax: (209) 554-0303 
Contact Name: Arturo Montanez 
Email:  sales@am-construction.net  
 

R SUTTON ENTERPRISES LLC 
P.O. Box 237  
Vallecito, CA 95251 
Phone: (209) 872-9978 
Contact Name: Aaron Johnson 
Email:  chrpaaron@yahoo.com 

JPB DESIGNS 
5650 Main Ave Ste. 2 
Orangevale, CA 95662 
Phone: (916) 549-6259 
Contact Name: Artyom Ponomarenko 
Email:  art.jpbdesigns@gmail.com  
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